
LAKE ELLEN SHORES PHASE I
LOT 16
OR 141 P 572 & OR 144 P 649

SKEENS WILLIAM Q
16 LAKESIDE CV
CRAWFORDVILLE, FL 32327

24-4S-02W-164-02077-A16

0200 MOBILE HOME
5 08
164.00 1.00/

05/30/2019 MMAK
05/30/2019 MMAK 05/30/2019 MMAK

05/30/2019 MMAK 0.00 50,000 0 0 50,000

STANDARD
3

35,126
2,671
50,000
87,797
60,490
27,307

HX HB 25,000
2,307
87,797

0

45,560

0822/0219 2/11/2010 WD U I 38 25,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RUDD REBECCA DRUMMOND

SKEENS WILLIAM Q

0789/0665 3/26/2009 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THOMPSON LEX C

RUDD REBECCA DRUMMO
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5 YR PRCL CH, PU XFOB LN 3, CHG RCVR & QUAL

5 YR PRCL CH, CORR A/C, PU CORR TRAV

ADD CHG PER TCO

NO COA DMV 9/19/2016

32192 PORCH 0 08/04/2004

028091 MECH 0 12/27/2001

028074 DWMH 0 08/14/2001

023632 MECH 0 05/26/1998

023594 DW MH 0 05/13/1998

20154 N/A 0 10/06/1995

2011HX Base Yr

16 LAKESIDE COVE, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 01 WOOD FRAME 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 08 WD ON PLY 80
Exterior Wall 30 VINYL 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 13 GALVALUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100

Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Class 00 N/A 100
Units 0 100

Quality 02 BELOW AVERAGE

0200 02 1,287 82.9600 58.07 74,736 1990 1990 0 0 0 53.00 47.00

1 MOBILE HOM  100% - 2011 Heated Area: 1196

BAS 1,128 100 2001 1,128 30,786

BAS 68 100 2012 68 1,856

FOP 261 35 2004 91 2,483

1,457 1,287 35,126

BAS=[YR=2001] W47 S24 E47 FOP=[YR=2004]  W30 S4 W17
BAS=[YR=2012] E17 N4 W17 S4$ S3 E47 N7$ N24$.

BAS
2001

47

24

47

24

FOP
2004

30
4

17

3

47

7

BAS
2012
17

4
17

4

1 0140 FIRE PLACE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,900.00 1,900.00 100 2001 2001 3 58 1,102

2 0620 WOOD UTL B 0 100 16 8 128.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2003 2003 3 21 161

3 0700 PORT BLDG 0 100 20 10 200.00 SF 8.00 8.00 100 2017 2017 3 88 1,408

2,671

1 000201 C MH 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 50,000


